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
occupied by habitants) and a block built garage (looks like a mechanic setup) Lots of
cars and I believe the property to be being used for commercial purposes. Additional
Disclosures: 66; 21; 33 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $2,130.98

2712 HESS $31,906.33

7516 Parcel ID: 92-10-4-04-2A27-200; Legal Description: LOT 7BLK.10SHERIDAN PARK
Comments: Home looks recently occupied but not in sometime. Overgrown and overall
below average condition. Houses in neighborhood are decent and this one has potential
from the outside. Did not go inside for inspection. Additional Disclosures: 21; 66; 33
(see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $692.62

2506 TAUSEND $5,888.99

7517 Parcel ID: 92-10-4-04-2A33-200; Legal Description: LOT 13BLK.12SHERIDAN PARK
Comments: Vacant Lot 
Summer Tax Due: $40.58

2414
HAMPSHIRE

$1,122.62

7518 Parcel ID: 92-10-4-05-2000-000; Legal Description: LOT 8EXC.S.40 FT.LOT 9EXC. N.18
FT.BLK.1I.M.& H.P.SMITHS ADDITION Comments: 2 story house on 16th 
Summer Tax Due: $399.30

222 S 16TH $8,009.65

7519 Parcel ID: 92-10-4-14-6000-200; Legal Description: PART OF LOT 10BEING SLY.57
FT.OF NLY.417 FT.SLY.OF SLY.LINE OF E.HOLLAND AVE. STOLZ SUBDIVISION BEING A
PART OFTHE S.W.1/4 OF SECTION 29 T.12N.R.5E. Comments: Small one story house on
17th St 
Summer Tax Due: $383.56

1410 S 17TH $2,953.14



7520 Parcel ID: 92-10-4-42-8000-200; Legal Description: A PARCEL OF LAND IN N.E.1/4 OF
S.W.1/4 OF SEC. 29T.12 NR.5 E VIZ.BEG.AT THE INTERSECTION OF N&S 1/4 LINE OF SAID
SEC.& N.LINE OF CRANKSHAFT GARDENSTHENCE WLY.TO E.LINE OF CUMBERLAND ST.
553.85 FT.THENCE NLY ALONG E. LINE CUMBERLAND ST. 448.20 FT.THENCE
E.PERPENDICULAR TOCUMBERLAND ST. 201.11 FT.THENCE S. 77DEG 37MIN 28SEC
E.426.13 FT.TO SAID N.S.1/4 LINETHENCE SLY.ALONG SAID 1/4 LINE TO POINT OF BEG.
354.91 FT. Comments: Large lot (maybe once a building) with a paved approach. Lots of
gravel and trees. Other light industrial in the area as well as residential. Additional
Disclosures: 19; 23 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $1,337.05

1902
CUMBERLAND

$5,829.83

7521 Parcel ID: 92-10-4-46-7000-100; Legal Description: A PARCEL OF LAND IN THE NW
1/4 OF SEC 31 T12N R5E VIZCOMG AT N 1/4 COR TH N 89DEG 05M 10S W ON N SEC LN
79 FTTH S O2DEG 6M 11S E PARL WITH N & S 1/4 LN 33.05 FT TO POB TH S 02DEG 06M
11S E 119.95 FT TH N 89DEG 05M 10S W 21 FT TH N 02DEG 6M 11S W 119.95 FT TH S
89DEG 05M 10S E ON S LN OF WEBBER ST 21 FT TO POB Comments: Vacant Lot 
Summer Tax Due: $5.50

2900 WEBBER $482.45

7522 Parcel ID: 92-1C-0-06-1A01-401; Legal Description: N.WLY.60 FT.OF LOT 14N.WLY.60
FT.OF N.ELY.30 FT.OF LOT 15HALJEAN-SUBDIVISION Comments: House must have been
demolished recently (within 1 or 2 years). Houses on street are Average/ above average.
Additional Disclosures: 42; 23 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $86.34

2388 ALPINE $6,505.09

9997131 Parcel ID: 10-12-5-08-4126-000; Legal Description: LOT 26 CHEVROLET GARDENS
SEC 08 T12N R5E 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

N OUTER DR $1,237.33

9997139 Parcel ID: 10-12-5-20-1169-000; Legal Description: LOT 70 MEADLAWN SEC 20 T12N
R5E 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

413 N 24TH ST $3,199.33

9997141 Parcel ID: 10-12-5-20-4442-000; Legal Description: LOTS 443 & 444 BLUERIDGE SEC
20 T12N R5E 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

351 S 24TH ST $3,684.38

9997194 Parcel ID: 19-11-1-23-4006-000; Legal Description: W 5 ACRES OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4
5 ACRES SEC 23 T11N R1E Comments: Old farmhouse. Did not go inside. Extensive roof
damage. 2 "sheds". 1 with 2 door "openings". This place is 1 tornado shy of being in
10,000 pieces. Additional Disclosures: 36; 33; 5; 21; 66; 63 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

20480 NELSON $3,797.44

9997206 Parcel ID: 23-12-4-18-2301-031; Legal Description: UNIT 31 BLDG 8 IVY HILL
SAGINAW CO CONDOMINIUM PLAN 2 AS AMENDED SEC 18 T12N R4E Comments: 2 story
condo off Weiss in Saginaw Twp. Garage and wood siding. Multiple condo buildings in
complex. 4 units per building. All outside access. Additional Disclosures: 15; 67; 6 (see
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